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33419 นางสาวจิราวรรณ  กุลรักษา  1 3.5 4 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  16.5  16.5 3.83   0.00 3 ผ4
33422 นางสาวชุณหกาญจน  อัญชลสัิงกาศ  2 3.5 3 3 2 2.5 2.5 3.5 3 4 4 3.5 4 1.5 4 4 1 1  16.5  16.5 2.93   0.00 3 ผ3
33424 นางสาวญานิชศา  ทิพยหนิคง  3 3.5 3.5 2 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 4 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.57   0.00 3 ผ4
33427 นางสาวดวงกมล  ใจสงัด  4 3 3 1 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.45   0.00 3 ผ3
33477 นางสาวนันทิดา  บานชื่น  5 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1 3.5 4 3 2  16.5  16.5 3.28   0.00 3 ผ2.5
33484 นางสาวพลอยชมพู  บํารุงศริิ  6 3.5 3.5 1 1 4 2.5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3.5 2.5 2 1  16.5  16.5 2.65   0.00 3 ผ2
33490 นางสาวรชิตาภรณ  หอระตะ  7 3.5 3.5 2 1.5 4 4 2.5 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 3.5 3.5 2.5 2 0  16.5  15.5 2.81   0.00 3 ผ2.5
33496 นางสาวสวรรยา  รุงขจรกลิ่น  8 4 4 1 2 4 3 4 4 4 3.5 4 2.5 1 3.5 2.5 2 0  16.5  15.5 2.75   0.00 3 ผ2
33507 นางสาวกันตนา  สอนศิริ  9 4 4 1 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 3.5  16.5  16.5 3.66   0.00 3 ผ4
33534 นางสาวพุธวดี  ตันฮื้อ 10 2.5 4 1 3.5 3.5 4 1.5 2 4 3.5 4 4 4 1.5 4 4 1.5  16.5  16.5 3.19   0.00 3 ผ2.5
33590 นางสาวสภุาวดี  โควบวนอาน 11 2.5 4 2.5 2 4 4 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 2 0  16.5  15.5 2.92   0.00 3 ผ1
33602 นางสาวชลลดา  สวยสม 12 4 4 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.90   0.00 3 ผ4
33613 นางสาวบุษยา  กาญจนารักษ 13 4 4 2 4 4 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 4 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.48   0.00 3 ผ2.5
33619 นางสาวพรพิมล  โคโตสี 14 3 4 1 4 3.5 2 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 3.5 2  16.5  16.5 3.00   0.00 3 ผ2
33625 นางสาวภทัราวดี  เอี่ยมจรูญ 15 4 4 1 4 3.5 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 3  16.5  16.5 3.51   0.00 3 ผ3
33631 นางสาวรวิสรา  บุญศรีสวัสดิ์ 16 3.5 4 1 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 1.5 3 3.5 1.5  16.5  16.5 3.21   0.00 3 ผ2.5
33650 นางสาวชญาดา  สวนมะพลับ 17 2.5 4 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 2 2  16.5  16.5 3.04   0.00 3 ผ3
33651 นางสาวญาสุมินทร  สขุณะล้ํา 18 1.5 1.5 1 1 3.5 2 2 2 2.5 4 3.5 4 1 1 3.5 1 0  16.5  15.5 1.80   0.00 3 ผ1
33658 นางสาวธัญพิชชา  แหลมเขาทอง 19 3 4 1 3 3.5 2.5 4 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 1 4 3 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.15   0.00 3 ผ3
33666 นางสาวพาขวัญ  นอมเจริญ 20 4 4 1 2.5 3.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2  16.5  16.5 3.40   0.00 3 ผ2
33677 นางสาวศุภชัญา  ธรรมเนียม 21 3 4 1 3 3.5 1.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 3 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผ2
33684 นางสาวสภุาภรณ  ทิมศรี 22 3.5 4 1 3.5 3.5 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 3.5 3  16.5  16.5 3.27   0.00 3 ผ3.5
33687 นางสาวอลิศา  นิลมณี 23 1.5 3 1 1 3.5 1 3 2 3.5 3.5 4 4 1 2 2 1 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.01   0.00 3 ผ1
33689 นางสาวอาภาศริิ  วิสทุธิ์ธนากร 24 1 4 1 1 3.5 2 2 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 1 1.5 3.5 1 1  16.5  16.5 2.09   0.00 3 ผ1.5
33692 นางสาวกฤตพร  สุขมี 25 2.5 4 1 2 3.5 2 2.5 2 3.5 4 4 4 1.5 4 3.5 2.5 1  16.5  16.5 2.75   0.00 3 ผ2.5
33694 นางสาวจณิสตา  ถมปด 26 2 4 1 2.5 3.5 1.5 2.5 2 3 4 4 4 1 4 3.5 3.5 0  16.5  15.5 2.60   0.00 3 ผ1.5
33705 นางสาวณัฐกานต  นอยจินดา 27 3 3.5 1 1.5 3.5 2 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.92   0.00 3 ผ2
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33708 นางสาวณิชกานต  สวัสดี 28 3 4 1 2.5 3.5 1.5 2.5 2 3.5 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 0  16.5  15.5 2.81   0.00 3 ผ2
33733 นางสาวอภิฤดี  สพุร 29 2 3.5 1 1 3.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 4 4 4 1 4 4 3.5 0  16.5  15.5 2.53   0.00 3 ผ1
33772 นางสาวศิริรัตน  ธรีะศักดิ์ 30 4 4 2 2 3.5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 2  16.5  16.5 3.24   0.00 3 ผ2
33803 นางสาวนฤมล  สีลามา 31 3 3.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 2 1.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 1.5 3.5 4 4 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.92   0.00 3 ผ2
33835 นางสาวจิตราภรณ  บังเกิดสขุ 32 2 3 1 1.5 3.5 1.5 2 2 2 4 3.5 4 1 4 4 2 0  16.5  15.5 2.33   0.00 3 ผ1
33846 นางสาวนนทชา  แจมภิรมย 33 2 3 1 1.5 3.5 1.5 3 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 1.5 4 1.5 2 0  16.5  15.5 2.15   0.00 3 ผ1
33849 นางสาวประทุมพร  จินดามงคล 34 2.5 3.5 1.5 2 3.5 2 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 1.5 4 2.5 2 0  16.5  15.5 2.48   0.00 3 ผ1
33877 นางสาวอารีญา  ศริิมาจันทร 35 1 3 0 1 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 3 3.5 4 4 1 3.5 1 1 0  16.5  14.5 1.69   0.00 3 ผ1
35720 นางสาวกนิษฐา  มีระยศ 36 2.5 4 1 3.5 3.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 3.5 2 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.07   0.00 3 ผ3
35721 นางสาวจอมขวัญ  แสงสุวรรณ 37 3.5 4 1 4 3.5 4 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 0  16.5  15.5 3.27   0.00 3 ผ2.5
35722 นางสาวนันธิชา  จันทรบาง 38 3 2.5 1 4 3.5 2.5 2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 3 3 4 2 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.89   0.00 3 ผ2
35723 นางสาวพิมพยุพา  วงษเที่ยง 39 3.5 4 1 1.5 4 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 1 3.5 2.5 2 0  16.5  15.5 2.57   0.00 3 ผ2
35724 นางสาวภทัรธราภรณ  สอนศิริ 40 3 4 1 1 4 2.5 3.5 2 2 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 4 0  16.5  15.5 2.84   0.00 3 ผ2
35725 นางสาวภรูิชญา  นชุอนงค 41 3.5 4 2 3.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.53   0.00 3 ผ2.5
35726 นางสาวมัณฑนา  อรุณวรศลิา 42 3 4 1 3 3.5 2.5 2 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 3 1  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผ2
35727 นางสาววรัญญา  จอยเจริญ 43 2.5 4 1.5 2.5 4 2.5 3 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 3 2  16.5  16.5 3.07   0.00 3 ผ2.5
35728 นางสาวสกุัญญา  ทองพลี 44 3.5 4 1 2 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 2  16.5  16.5 3.22   0.00 3 ผ2.5
35729 นางสาวอมรรัตน  เหลอืงสุขเจริญ 45 3.5 4 1.5 3 3.5 3 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 1.5  16.5  16.5 3.22   0.00 3 ผ2
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33419 นางสาวจิราวรรณ  กุลรักษา  1 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.83   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33422 นางสาวชุณหกาญจน  อัญชลสัิงกาศ  2 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.93   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33424 นางสาวญานิชศา  ทิพยหนิคง  3 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.57   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33427 นางสาวดวงกมล  ใจสงัด  4 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.45   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33477 นางสาวนันทิดา  บานชื่น  5 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.28   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33484 นางสาวพลอยชมพู  บํารุงศริิ  6 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.65   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33490 นางสาวรชิตาภรณ  หอระตะ  7 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.81   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33496 นางสาวสวรรยา  รุงขจรกลิ่น  8 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.75   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33507 นางสาวกันตนา  สอนศิริ  9 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.66   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33534 นางสาวพุธวดี  ตันฮื้อ 10 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.19   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33590 นางสาวสภุาวดี  โควบวนอาน 11 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.92   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33602 นางสาวชลลดา  สวยสม 12 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.90   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33613 นางสาวบุษยา  กาญจนารักษ 13 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.48   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33619 นางสาวพรพิมล  โคโตสี 14 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.00   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33625 นางสาวภทัราวดี  เอี่ยมจรูญ 15 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.51   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33631 นางสาวรวิสรา  บุญศรีสวัสดิ์ 16 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.21   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33650 นางสาวชญาดา  สวนมะพลับ 17 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.04   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33651 นางสาวญาสุมินทร  สขุณะล้ํา 18 ผ  16.5  15.5 1.80   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33658 นางสาวธัญพิชชา  แหลมเขาทอง 19 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.15   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33666 นางสาวพาขวัญ  นอมเจริญ 20 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.40   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33677 นางสาวศุภชัญา  ธรรมเนียม 21 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33684 นางสาวสภุาภรณ  ทิมศรี 22 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.27   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33687 นางสาวอลิศา  นิลมณี 23 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.01   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33689 นางสาวอาภาศริิ  วิสทุธิ์ธนากร 24 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.09   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33692 นางสาวกฤตพร  สุขมี 25 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.75   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33694 นางสาวจณิสตา  ถมปด 26 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.60   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33705 นางสาวณัฐกานต  นอยจินดา 27 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.92   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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33708 นางสาวณิชกานต  สวัสดี 28 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.81   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33733 นางสาวอภิฤดี  สพุร 29 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.53   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33772 นางสาวศิริรัตน  ธรีะศักดิ์ 30 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.24   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33803 นางสาวนฤมล  สีลามา 31 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.92   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33835 นางสาวจิตราภรณ  บังเกิดสขุ 32 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.33   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33846 นางสาวนนทชา  แจมภิรมย 33 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.15   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33849 นางสาวประทุมพร  จินดามงคล 34 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.48   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33877 นางสาวอารีญา  ศริิมาจันทร 35 ผ  16.5  14.5 1.69   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35720 นางสาวกนิษฐา  มีระยศ 36 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.07   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35721 นางสาวจอมขวัญ  แสงสุวรรณ 37 ผ  16.5  15.5 3.27   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35722 นางสาวนันธิชา  จันทรบาง 38 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.89   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35723 นางสาวพิมพยุพา  วงษเที่ยง 39 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.57   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35724 นางสาวภทัรธราภรณ  สอนศิริ 40 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.84   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35725 นางสาวภรูิชญา  นชุอนงค 41 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.53   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35726 นางสาวมัณฑนา  อรุณวรศลิา 42 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35727 นางสาววรัญญา  จอยเจริญ 43 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.07   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35728 นางสาวสกุัญญา  ทองพลี 44 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.22   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35729 นางสาวอมรรัตน  เหลอืงสุขเจริญ 45 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.22   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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